

ARMOUL JEHANABAD ROAD to
KASTI CHAK (Block - ARMOUL)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

629

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामकांवि० (कार्य) प्रमंडल
अतल

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तक
में कुल 100 पन्ने गरीब मुहूर्त हैं जो श्री
आशुतोष कुमार सहायक अधीक्षक श्री
आता प्रमंडल आखिल के नाम से
निर्धारित किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रं०का०वि०(कार्य) प्रमंडल
लखनऊ, अखिल
16-04-2020

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 679

Name of Officer _____

Abstract of Cost

3rd No. 12/04/11 44
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Setting out pillars providing & fixing of Bench mark pillars					
wide TMB page (12) item 1/1					
Bty = 1 No					
@ Rs 3489.83/each - Rs 3490.00					
(2/2) providing & fixing of Reference mark pillar					
wide TMB page (32) item 1/2					
Bty = 5 No					
@ Rs 1587.13/each - Rs 7936.00					
(3/3) Clearing and grubbing road Land including					
wide TMB page (33) item 1/3					
Bty = 0.4704					
@ Rs 65494.11/ha - Rs 23263.00					
(4/4) Excavation for road					
work in soil with tyor					
analyt excavator and tipper					
wide TMB page (34) item 1/4					
Bty = 111.10 m ³					
@ Rs 74.10/m ³ - Rs 8250.00					
(5/5) Construction of embankment					
work with material					
obtained from borrow					
for 11					

Continuation

Rs 42939.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
B.F					1.47.939 =
wide TMP page no (35) item 5					
Qty = 216.03 m ³					
@ 175.110/m ³					1.32.5388 =
(6/6) Construction & embankment with material obtained from borrow pits.					
wide TMP page no (35) item 5					
Qty = 1670.785 m ³					
@ 138.620/m ³					1.33.275 =
(7/8) Construction & gravelular sub-base by providing well graded material					
wide TMP page 36) item (7/8)					
Qty = 417.53 m ³					
@ 211.220/m ³					1.33.275 =
(8/9) Providing laying spreading and compacting Stone Aggregate WBM or TV					
wide TMP page (37) item (8/9)					
Qty = 290.9 m ³					
@ 2.368.86/m ³					1.33.275 =
(9/15) Construction & 4% rise for bed plain cement concrete pavement					
wide TMP page (37) item (9/15)					
Qty = 262.63 m ³					
@ 657.73.95/m ³					1.51.6412 =

Continuation

1.34.71868

3.71.517

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F			63471868=
(10/7) construction of sub-grade and earthwork shoulder					
wide TMB page (3.9) item (10/7)					
Qty = 1645.487 m ³					161793
@ 176.75/m ³					14185497=
(11/10) providing and applying pot-mash coat with bituminous emulsion (SS-1)					
wide TMB page (40) item (11/10)					
Qty = 3432.75 m ²					
@ 41.03/m ²					14110846=
(12/11) providing and applying tack coat with Bituminous emulsion (RS-1)					
wide TMB page (40) item (12/11)					
Qty = 3432.75 m ²					
@ 13.92/m ²					477842
(13/12) mix Seal Surfacing providing Laying and rolling of close graded premix Surfacing material of 20mm thickness.					
wide TMB page (40) item (13/12)					
Qty = 3432.75 m ²					
@ 176.65/m ²					1506052=

Continuation 144520472

4708977

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	—		14452047
(14) Hand Shovel					
Laying bricks Soling					
Laying Layer on prepared					
Sub-grade.					
wide T.M.B page (41) item 14					
Bty = 118.25					
					113.75 m ²
@ 472.48/m ²					653745
(15) Kilometer Stone					54926
1 km Stone					
wide T.M.B page (41) item 15					
Bty = 2 No					
@ 1962.37/m ²					1962.37
(16) Kilometer Stone					
200 m Stone					
wide T.M.B page (41) item 16					
Bty = 5 No					
@ 550.97/m ²					2755
(17) providing and fixing					
of typical masonry inter					
-masonry sign board					
with Logo					
wide T.M.B page (41) item 17					
Bty = 3 Nos					
@ 9089.40/m ²					27268
					124539739

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		R.F.			645397392
(18) (23)	Road marking with Hot applied thermo plastic compound on continuous surface.				
wide T.M.P page (42) item 18					
Qty = 140.00 m ²					
@ Rs 755.40/m ² =					1099562
(19) (24)	Road marking with Hot applied thermo plastic compound on cement concrete pavement				
wide T.M.P page (42) item 19					
Qty = 88.00 m ²					
@ Rs 817.22/m ² =					15719152
(20) (18)	Retro-reflectorised Traffic signs				
wide T.M.P page (42) item 20					
Qty = 6 nos					
@ Rs 3526.53/each =					Rs 229592
(21) (19)	Retro-reflectorised Traffic signs				
wide T.M.P page (42) item 21					
Qty = 4 nos					
@ Rs 4363.49/each =					17854
4953.93					Rs 4757423

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B-F	---	---	64757423=
(22) (25) Earthwork in excavation of foundation					
vide TMB page (9) item (10)					
					Qty = 55.83 m ³
					@ Rs. 260.59/m ³ = Rs. 14564=
(23) (26) Bedding on wall					
Compacted local sand					
vide TMB page (9) item (11)					
					Qty = 6.39 m ²
					@ Rs. 448.660/m ² = Rs. 2864=
(24) (27) providing concrete for					
floor					
vide TMB page (9) item (12)					
					Qty = 4.56 m ³
					@ Rs. 4295.44/m ³ = Rs. 20576=
(25) (28) Hand wall in brick					
masonry work in					
(cement mortar 1/4)					
vide TMB page (9) item (13)					
					Qty = 42.06 m ²
					@ Rs. 5362.63/m ² = Rs. 225554=
(26) (29) providing R.C.C. pipe					
N.P.D. (hammer die)					
vide TMB page (9) item (14)					
					Qty = 22.50 m
					@ Rs. 2533.450/m = Rs. 56483=

Continuation

55079774=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F. —			65073779=
(27) plastering with lime					
30 1:4 plastering with lime					
15 mm					
wide TMB pays (10) items				15	
				30	
					Qty = 42.06 m ²
					@ 133.40/m ² —
					5611 = 0
					65085385=
(28) Retro-reflectorised					
20 traffic signs					
wide TMB pays (47) items				22	
				20	
					Qty = 2 No
					@ 4838.12/each
					9676 = 0
(29) painting on two coats					
30 including primer coat					
wide TMB pays (47) items				24	
				30	
					Qty = 42.52 m ²
					@ 133.40/m ² —
					5672 = 0
(30) (30) planting 4 trees					
and their maintenance					
for one year					
wide TMB pays (43) items				25	
				11	
					Qty = 70 No
					@ 799.82/each —
					55945 = 0
					55156678=

[illegible]